
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/06/26

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 692,366
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 726,984

1 03/04/26 Wed $15,498,484 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,400,000 2.125 2.6% 2.6% 3rd Payment 763,334

2 03/07/26 Sat $21,816,060 $36,455,205 $35,000,000 $16,200,000 2.166 3.7% 6.2% 4th Payment 801,500
3 03/09/26 Mon $13,593,154 $46,467,681 $46,000,000 $21,200,000 2.166 2.3% 8.3% 5th Payment 841,575

3.78% 4.00% 4 03/11/26 Wed $16,083,912 $58,314,805 $54,000,000 $24,900,000 2.166 2.7% 10.8% 6th Payment 883,654
12.36% 10.79% 5 03/14/26 Sat $24,511,864 $76,369,808 $69,000,000 $31,900,000 2.166 4.1% 14.5% 7th Payment 927,837
2.37% -3.00% 6 03/16/26 Mon $13,915,572 $86,619,771 $80,000,000 $36,900,000 2.166 2.4% 16.5% 8th Payment 974,229

15.41% 8.00% 7 03/18/26 Wed $18,562,596 $100,292,650 $93,000,000 $42,900,000 2.166 3.1% 19.1% 9th Payment 1,022,940
14.63% 12.84% 8 03/21/26 Sat $28,099,140 $120,989,978 $112,000,000 $51,700,000 2.166 4.7% 22.9% 10th Payment 1,074,087
28.77% 15.00% 9 03/23/26 Mon $17,919,214 $133,734,465 $121,000,000 $55,900,000 2.166 3.0% 25.2% 11th Payment 1,127,791
12.80% 5.36% 10 03/25/26 Wed $20,937,718 $147,342,773 $134,000,000 $61,900,000 2.166 3.5% 27.9% 12th Payment 1,184,181
6.60% 8.50% 11 03/28/26 Sat $29,952,580 $166,810,220 $152,000,000 $70,200,000 2.166 5.0% 31.5% 13th Payment 1,243,390
4.99% 5.37% 12 03/30/26 Mon $18,813,380 $179,037,830 $165,000,000 $76,200,000 2.166 3.2% 33.6% 14th Payment 1,305,559
3.87% 4.75% 13 04/01/26 Wed $21,747,174 $193,172,237 $176,000,000 $81,300,000 2.166 3.7% 36.1% 15th Payment 1,370,837
5.14% 3.43% 14 04/04/26 Sat $31,491,396 $213,639,825 $195,000,000 $90,000,000 2.166 5.2% 39.4% 16th Payment 1,439,379

11.19% 10.67% 15 04/06/26 Mon $20,919,350 $227,236,195 $208,000,000 $96,000,000 2.166 3.5% 41.6% 17th Payment 1,511,348
12.73% 8.98% 16 04/08/26 Wed $24,514,752 $243,169,368 $223,000,000 $103,000,000 2.166 4.1% 44.0% 18th Payment 1,586,916
7.87% 8.00% 17 04/11/26 Sat $33,969,756 $265,247,747 $243,000,000 $112,200,000 2.166 5.6% 47.1% 19th Payment 1,666,261
6.47% 5.00% 18 04/13/26 Mon $22,273,230 $279,724,060 $258,000,000 $119,100,000 2.166 3.7% 49.1% 20th Payment 1,749,574
2.73% 5.00% 19 04/15/26 Wed $25,183,432 $296,091,836 $275,000,000 $127,000,000 2.166 4.2% 51.2% 21st Payment 1,837,053
4.52% 6.11% 20 04/18/26 Sat $35,506,842 $321,624,044 $295,000,000 $136,200,000 2.166 5.9% 54.1% 22nd Payment 1,928,906
6.65% 5.38% 21 04/20/26 Mon $23,755,096 $339,085,526 $315,000,000 $145,400,000 2.166 4.0% 55.9% 23rd Payment 2,025,351
5.36% 8.34% 22 04/22/26 Wed $26,534,344 $358,584,729 $336,000,000 $155,100,000 2.166 4.4% 57.9% 24th Payment 2,126,619
4.60% 4.00% 23 04/25/26 Sat $37,140,770 $385,870,438 $364,000,000 $168,100,000 2.166 6.2% 60.5% 25th Payment 2,232,950
2.31% 3.16% 24 04/27/26 Mon $24,302,704 $403,735,931 $388,000,000 $179,100,000 2.166 4.1% 62.1% 26th Payment 2,344,597

10.17% 9.15% 25 04/29/26 Wed $29,233,470 $425,267,767 $408,000,000 $188,400,000 2.166 4.9% 64.0% 27th Payment 2,461,827
9.34% 12.50% 26 05/02/26 Sat $40,608,324 $455,179,138 $437,000,000 $201,800,000 2.166 6.7% 66.4% 28th Payment 2,584,918

12.48% 10.92% 27 05/04/26 Mon $27,336,458 $475,314,687 $456,000,000 $210,500,000 2.166 4.6% 67.9% 29th Payment 2,714,164
8.10% 8.00% 28 05/06/26 Wed $31,601,168 $498,591,546 $478,000,000 $220,700,000 2.166 5.3% 69.6% 30th Payment 2,849,872
9.00% 9.00% 29 05/09/26 Sat $44,263,073 $531,127,675 $509,000,000 $235,000,000 2.166 7.3% 71.8%

11.99% 11.99% 30 05/11/26 Mon $30,614,099 $553,630,954 $532,000,000 $245,600,000 2.166 5.1% 73.3% Total 46,000,000
15.35% 15.35% 31 05/13/26 Wed $36,451,947 $580,425,417 $559,000,000 $258,100,000 2.166 6.0% 74.9%
15.00% 15.00% 32 05/16/26 Sat $50,902,534 $617,841,966 $600,000,000 $277,000,000 2.166 8.3% 77.0%
25.64% 25.64% 33 05/18/26 Mon $38,463,554 $646,115,085 $645,000,000 $297,800,000 2.166 6.4% 78.4%
35.00% 35.00% 34 05/20/26 Wed $49,210,129 $682,287,610 $687,000,000 $317,200,000 2.166 8.1% 80.2%
45.00% 45.00% 35 05/23/26 Sat $73,808,674 $736,541,605 $750,000,000 $346,300,000 2.166 11.9% 82.5%
49.00% 49.00% 36 05/25/26 Mon $57,310,696 $778,668,554 $258,000,000 $119,113,573 2.166 9.3% 84.2%
40.00% 40.00% 37 05/27/26 Wed $68,894,180 $829,310,088 $865,000,000 $399,400,000 2.166 11.1% 85.9%

-10.00% -10.00% 38 05/30/26 Sat $66,427,807 $878,138,684 $935,000,000 $431,700,000 2.166 10.7% 87.4%
-3.35% -3.35% 39 06/01/26 Mon $55,390,788 $918,854,379 $1,000,000,000 $461,700,000 2.166 9.0% 88.6%
45.15% 45.15% 40 06/03/26 Wed $99,999,903 $992,360,566 $1,090,000,000 $503,200,000 2.166 15.7% 90.4%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,200,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/6/2026


